
Museum of Applied Arts Collection Database
https://collections.imm.hu/

© 2012-2026, All rights reserved   Museum of Applied Arts dots.hu PDF generator

Lampshade - Flower chalice shaped with vertical stripes on the
body
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 59.1963.1 

Date of production: ca. 1910

Place of
production:

Hungary

Inscription: jelzetlen

Materials: opalin glass; uranium glass

Techniques: grinded; mould-blown; optical mould-blown

Dimensions: height: 19,6 cm
maximum width: 13,5 cm
átmérő (foglalat): 6,4 cm
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